Delta Power Meter
DPM Series
Automation for a Changing World
2
Delta Power Meter
DPM Series
The DPM Series precisely measures various electrical energy and power quality parameters, including

• Complies with safety certifications
22 23
Ordering Information
Panel Mount Type Power Meter
Model Functions
(Refer to Technical Specs. for details)
Front Panel
Dimensions
(mm)
Current
Measurement Communication Certifications
DPM-C530
• Electrical parameters measurement
(Active energy accuracy Class 0.5S)
• Multi-tariff power measurement
• Demand value calculation
• Data recording
• Harmonics measurement 96 x 96
Through external CT
(secondary side):
1 A / 5 A
RS-485
(Modbus / BACNet
MS / TP)
CE / UL / RCM
DPM-C530E Ethernet x 2
(Modbus) CE / UL
DPM-C502
• Electrical parameters measurement
(Active energy accuracy 0.5%)
• 4 DI / 2 DO
• Other functions are similar to
DPM-C530, refer to Technical
Specs. for details
RS-485 (Modbus)
DPM-C520 • Electrical parameters measurement
(Active energy accuracy Class 0.5S)
• Harmonics measurement
96 x 96
RS-485 (Modbus)
CE / ULDPM-C520W Wifi
(802.11 b/g/n)
DPM-C320 72 x 72 RS-485 (Modbus)
DPM-C501L
• Electrical parameters measurement
(Active energy accuracy 0.5%)
• Harmonics measurement
• 4 DI / 2 DO
96 x 96 RS-485 (Modbus)
DIN Rail Mount Type Power Meter
Model Functions
(Refer to Technical Specs. for details)
Current
Measurement Communication Certifications
DPM-D520I
• Electrical parameters measurement
(Active energy accuracy 0.5%)
• Multi-tariff power measurement
• Demand value calculation
• Data recording
• Harmonics measurement
• Pulse output x 1 (DPM-DA530)
Direct measurement:
63A
RS-485 (Modbus) CEDPM-DA530
Through external CT